

DIVISIONWIDE												
CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION AND DEBRIS AT DESIGNATED BRIDGES, CULVERTS, AND PIPES												
BIDS OPENED: 04/11/2022												
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Robert D Keeling dba Dougs Disaster Relief		JMC Clearing and Mulching, LLC		Cam Contracting, LLC		ICRO Enterprises, Inc	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	INITIAL CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION PRIMARY	373	ea	\$200.00	\$74,600.00	\$238.00	\$88,774.00	\$300.00	\$111,900.00	\$175.00	\$65,275.00
2	SP	INITIAL CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION SECONDARY	453	ea	\$200.00	\$90,600.00	\$238.00	\$107,814.00	\$275.00	\$124,575.00	\$245.00	\$110,985.00
3	SP	ROUTINE CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION PRIMARY	373	ea	\$200.00	\$74,600.00	\$190.00	\$70,870.00	\$225.00	\$83,925.00	\$345.00	\$128,685.00
4	SP	ROUTINE CUTTING AND REMOVAL OF VEGETATION SECONDARY	453	ea	\$200.00	\$90,600.00	\$190.00	\$86,070.00	\$200.00	\$90,600.00	\$245.00	\$110,985.00
5	SP	CHAINSAW/POLESAW AND OPERATOR	80	hr	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
6	SP	TRIMMER AND OPERATOR	80	hr	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00
7	SP	BRUSH CHIPPER/CHIP TRUCK/3 MAN CREW	40	hr	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$135.00	\$5,400.00
						\$342,800.00		\$377,128.00		\$430,600.00		\$430,930.00



04/18/2022